KGS CREDIT EXCHANGE

Price
Per KG
Butterfat

$21.00
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$15.43
$15.33
$15.00
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$14.05
$14.00
$13.80
$13.65
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Credit Exchange Results

KGs BF
Offered
For Sale

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,196.00
500.00
230.00
1,096.00
0.00
1,050.00
0.00
0.00

Cumulative

Cumulative Sales
Less

Sales Cumulative Purch

17,303.00
17,303.00
17,303.00
17,303.00
17,303.00
17,303.00
17,303.00
17,303.00
17,303.00
17,303.00
17,303.00
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17,303.00
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17,303.00
17,303.00
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16,107.00
15,607.00
15,377.00
14,281.00
14,281.00
13,231.00
13,231.00

17,003.00
16,589.00
16,189.00
14,893.00
14,493.00
13,993.00
13,693.00
12,419.00
11,595.00
9,595.00
9,120.00
7,620.00
7,370.00
6,361.00
5,575.00
3,691.00
2,711.00
2,611.00
2,111.00
611.00
261.00
-2,508.00
-2,975.00
-3,375.00
-3,375.00
-4,571.00
-5,071.00
-5,301.00
-7,397.00
-7,397.00
-9,147.00
-10,147.00

Kgs BF

Cumulative Offered to
Purchases Purchase

300.00
714.00
1,114.00
2,410.00
2,810.00
3,310.00
3,610.00
4,884.00
5,708.00
7,708.00
8,183.00
9,683.00
9,933.00
10,942.00
11,728.00
13,612.00
14,592.00
14,692.00
15,192.00
16,692.00
17,042.00
19,811.00
20,278.00
20,678.00
20,678.00
20,678.00
20,678.00
20,678.00
21,678.00
21,678.00
22,378.00
23,378.00

300.00
414.00
400.00
1,296.00
400.00
500.00
300.00
1,274.00
824.00
2,000.00
475.00
1,500.00
250.00
1,009.00
786.00
1,884.00
980.00
100.00
500.00
1,500.00
350.00
2,769.00
467.00
400.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.00
700.00
1,000.00

20 Feb 2025

Cumulative
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No of
Bidders

1
1



Credit Exchange Results 20 Feb 2025

$13.33 0 37 0.00 13,231.00 -10,547.00 23,778.00 400.00 34 1

$13.00 4 37 990.00 13,231.00 -10,747.00 23,978.00 200.00 35 1

$12.75 0 33 0.00 12,241.00 -12,237.00 24,478.00 500.00 36 1

$12.50 2 33 950.00 12,241.00 -14,121.00 26,362.00 1,884.00 37 1

$12.00 4 31 729.00 11,291.00 -15,071.00 26,362.00 0.00 37 0

$11.50 0 27 0.00 10,562.00 -16,229.00 26,791.00 429.00 38 1

$11.33 0 27 0.00 10,562.00 -16,929.00 27,491.00 700.00 39 1

$11.01 0 27 0.00 10,562.00 -17,579.00 28,141.00 650.00 40 1

$10.80 0 27 0.00 10,562.00 -17,779.00 28,341.00 200.00 41 1

$10.75 0 27 0.00 10,562.00 -18,329.00 28,891.00 550.00 42 1

$10.25 1 27 100.00 10,562.00 -18,329.00 28,891.00 0.00 42 0

$10.00 7 26 2,675.00 10,462.00 -18,859.00 29,321.00 430.00 43 1

$9.99 0 19 0.00 7,787.00 -22,234.00 30,021.00 700.00 44 1

$9.50 2 19 1,633.00 7,787.00 -22,234.00 30,021.00 0.00 44 0

$8.99 0 17 0.00 6,154.00 -24,405.00 30,559.00 538.00 45 1

$8.00 2 17 770.00 6,154.00 -24,405.00 30,559.00 0.00 45 0

$7.00 2 15 503.00 5,384.00 -25,175.00 30,559.00 0.00 45 0

$6.50 1 13 750.00 4,881.00 -25,678.00 30,559.00 0.00 45 0

$6.00 5 12 1,622.00 4,131.00 -26,428.00 30,559.00 0.00 45 0

$5.49 1 7 500.00 2,509.00 -28,050.00 30,559.00 0.00 45 0

$5.04 0 6 0.00 2,009.00 -28,683.00 30,692.00 133.00 46 1

$5.01 0 6 0.00 2,009.00 -30,683.00 32,692.00 2,000.00 47 1

$5.00 1 6 288.00 2,009.00 -30,683.00 32,692.00 0.00 47 0

$4.50 1 5 206.00 1,721.00 -30,971.00 32,692.00 0.00 47 0

$2.00 1 4 392.00 1,515.00 -31,177.00 32,692.00 0.00 47 0

$1.00 3 3 1,123.00 1,123.00 -31,569.00 32,692.00 0.00 47 0
Clearing Price Per Kg of Butterfat $15.79
KGs Offered to Purchase 32,692.00
KGs Offered to Sell 17,303.00
KGs Sold 17,042.00

Number of Producers

Offered to Purchase 47
Purchased Credit 27
Offered to Sell 46



Credit Exchange Results 20 Feb 2025

Sold Credit 46



